
Battery type Battery 
parameter

910lm

1690lm
1820lm

3.2V/6AH

3.2V/12AH

Lithium iron
phosphate

Lithium iron
phosphate

8W/5V

15W/5V

infrared

infrared

0-50℃

0-50℃

Remote
   type

luminous
area

Remote
distance Ta WeightCCT

4000K 2.37Kg 0.029m²

0.029m²

0.073m²

0.073m²

2.83Kg

4.46Kg

6.20Kg

3000K
4000K

PV
parameter

8m≤

8m≤

8m≤

8m≤

Flux(lm)Type Number

2600lm
2800lm

4160lm
4480lm

BVP085 LED09/840

BVP085 LED17/830
BVP085 LED18/840

BVP085 LED26/830
BVP085 LED28/840

BVP085 LED42/830
BVP085 LED45/840

Lithium iron
phosphate

Lithium iron
phosphate

9.6V/6AH

9.6V/9.9AH

20W/15V

35W/15V

infrared

infrared

3000K
4000K

3000K
4000K

0-50℃

0-50℃
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WTYPE

200LED09 200 60.4 350 235 15
200LED17/18 200 60.4 350 350 15
300LED26/28 300 63.5 350 450 15
300LED42/45 300 63.5 350 680 15
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200
200
200

L4

8.5 15x8.5100180 8.5
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15x8.5
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15x8.5180
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8.5 15x8.5180
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L2TYPE

LED09

LED17/18

LED26/28

LED42/45

d axb L3

4800
4800
4800
4800

L5d1 axb1

Unit: mm

Torque 3.2Nm

Torque 3.2Nm

Torque 10Nm

Torque 10Nm

Ensure connected completely

Description of remote control keys
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2x
M6 Screw
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Dimming 

BVP085

Solar Floodlight

4

IP65 0.0mX>0m
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-60°~ 60°

5 5
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12H

-60°~ 60°

3H/5H/8H



Warnings:

< 0 ℃.

<30% SOC100% SOC 100% LUM 15% LUM

Charging

3H(STC)

STC: 1000 W/m² AM1.5 , 25°C

Re-chargeStore more than 6 months

<30%
5s flash

Charging
Green on


